
25 Oct,2o24

Prdllrl Sdnitary
3-6.42S/6,SR\ SA\ TOWER.
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAO
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4864,q1 ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

Buyer (Billto)
Modi Hou3ing Private Limited - Trading
5-4-1a7 l3&4. llnd Floor
Soham Mansion. M.G.Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN :36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

GST INVOICE DUPL'CATE FOR TRANSPOR

lnvoice No. e.\lla! Br[ No.

PSi2+25i662 1r1$70759t3

Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No & Date

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.

Other References
9502211788

Buyer's Order No
20241023010

Dated
2+Ocl-24

Dispatch Doc No
lnvoic6

Delivery Note Date
25-Oct-24

Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle

Dated
25-Ocl-24

Destrnation
Ram
Motor Vehicle No
TSO9UD6547

1

2
3
4
5

7
8
I
10

11

32x32rnm Cpvc MABI 1
2ox lsmm cpvc MABT /
32mm Cpvc Ball Yalve /
2Omm Cpvc Couplerr.,/
4Omm Cpvc Coupler/
25mm Cpvc End Cap,,/
2Ox l5mm Cpvc FABT.,/
25mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11 r',/

32mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-r l -
237 Ml cpvc Solven/
32mm Cpvc Unioun "/

18%
18 yo

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A%
1A ok

1A o/o

1A yo

1A o/d

1A ok

50 "/o
50 0/o

50 0/.

50 0k

50%
500
50 0/o

50 0/o

50 0/o

50%
50 0/o

3917
3917
8481
39'1 7

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3506
3917

743.00
138.00
659.00

17.00
106.00

24.OO

95.00
639.00
975.00
523.00
197.00

3,715.00
6,900.00
3,295.00

425.OO
530.00
600.00

2,375.00
7,987.50

14,625.00
9,414.00
2,364.00

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
NO

Oulput CGST
Ouapuf SGSr

Tax AmoLrnl (in words) : lndian Rup€es Nine Thousand Four Hundred One and Fifty paise Only
Company s Bank Detaals
Bank Name : Canara Bank
A/c No 1141201020289
Branch I IFS Code Banjara Hills & CNRB0001'181Company's PAN : ACWPG,IE64A

Declaralion

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

for PrafulSanitary
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HSN/SAC GST

Rate

S

i\o

Oescripton of Goods

{ 61,632.00395 No:Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees Sixty One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Two Only
E.&OE

CeqtralTax StAte Tax

9./a
gr/a

3,556.94
296.55

ga/o

gya
3,556.94

296.55

HSN/SAC

52.230.50

3917
8441

Taxable

39,521 50
3.295.00

4,700.75 4,700.75

Total

7,113.88
593.10

-, , 1$9L52-
9,40.r.50
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